
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           138          24944          815         173771

 105 CHINA          MT          1144         204787        35369        4528435

 106 TAIWAN         MT           746         127025         9383        1301358

 107 MONGOL         MT             0           1089           40          11813

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           34          10480

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1633         172378        11716        1326532

 111 THAILND        MT          2177         256540        22585        2617786

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           366          69584         3225         545447

 113 MALYSIA        MT         75180        7709535       695245       63579685

 117 PHILPIN        MT          4436         526700        58787        6497627

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1771         229873        15148        1675794

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           84          17198

 123 INDIA          MT          1854         344382        34521        5754588

 125 SRILANK        MT             4           8426           30          59149

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            0            561

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1           1078           80          69566

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            3           4958

 145 SYRIA          MT             7           4409           23          14316

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            245

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           15           5994

 202 NORWAY         MT            15          39590           63         167507

 203 SWEDEN         MT           400          45788         2744         408573

 204 DENMARK        MT            20           4346         1953         309663

 205 U KING         MT            56          21920         2181         561498

 207 NETHLDS        MT           154          52688         2055         760697

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           25           9108

 210 FRANCE         MT           148          51894         3403        1144641

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           2295

 213 GERMANY        MT           581         165236         7384        2082055

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1            783            8           8675

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          121          70055

 218 SPAIN          MT          1257         676491        11632        7067585

 220 ITALY          MT          1338         867579        19403       12491261

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           11           1351

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           15           1918

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            7           7517

 230 GREECE         MT            57          48130          349         273363

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            377

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            1            862

 234 TURKEY         MT           457         108278         2901        1088945

 302 CANADA         MT          4003         498156        81377        7852820

 304 USA            MT          7993        1095248        89161       13373056

 305 MEXICO         MT            64          32796         3907         759563

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           31          55354

 327 F W IND        MT             -              -            0            336

 401 COLMBIA        MT            12           2984          127          27440

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6566         733133

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -          105          17033

 409 CHILE          MT           783          66944         8842         853250

 410 BRAZIL         MT           376         145211         5918        2010175

 412 URUGUAY        MT            54          10805          764         111956

 413 ARGENT         MT           282          45902        14206        1896399

 501 MOROCCO        MT             0            819            3          12738

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -            4           2367

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -           40          89292

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0            333

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -            4           6743

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -           16           7030

 521 BURKINA        MT             0            356            0            356

 538 ETHIOP         MT            17           9051          135          74415

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           55          24745

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          222         128370

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             8          14989           50          71140

 551 S AFRCA        MT          2217         344527         9699        1535807

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           763         110966        16344        2175701

 606 NEWZELD        MT            35          13253          753         222190

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            0            453

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1179           53          42535

 105 CHINA          MT           106          17711         1793         322609

 106 TAIWAN         MT            22          23702          201          94307

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           5085

 111 THAILND        MT            31           8435          472         133760
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           1150

 117 PHILPIN        MT             9          12966           98         147322

 118 INDNSIA        MT            62          10592         1383         146764

 123 INDIA          MT            23          61563          298         439188

 125 SRILANK        MT             1           1625           20          38928

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            0            561

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           15           5994

 202 NORWAY         MT             0            588            5           4397

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         1791         275010

 205 U KING         MT            39          13030          202          87931

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2006

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            699

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            333            8           3912

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           2295

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1110

 218 SPAIN          MT            15          41434          446         965640

 220 ITALY          MT             3           1186           17          11999

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           11           1351

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            4            835

 302 CANADA         MT          2635         299311        61278        5612321

 304 USA            MT          2058         200840        27861        2582722

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -         2993         322796

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -           31          55354

 327 F W IND        MT             -              -            0            336

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6533         696696

 409 CHILE          MT           766          59701         8566         732665

 412 URUGUAY        MT            54          10805          463          92083

 413 ARGENT         MT             3            363           98          18393

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -           40          89292

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -            4           6743

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             8          14989           50          71140

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           98         155957

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           137          30174         4310         679663

 606 NEWZELD        MT            33          11352          733         195589

                                                                

40101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3            393

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1            605

 302 CANADA         MT          1017          83059        44503        3461895

 304 USA            MT           997          81323        17894        1369593

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44           5681         2575         252431

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           93          11372

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           122          20679          137          28032

 105 CHINA          MT           763         152943        30944        3839665

 106 TAIWAN         MT           553          74677         5121         583835

 107 MONGOL         MT             0           1089           40          11813

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           34          10480

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1625         168237        11560        1244135

 111 THAILND        MT          1896         194221        18183        1642818

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           165          34762         1760         298698

 113 MALYSIA        MT         66297        6618755       611911       53832644

 117 PHILPIN        MT          4401         508861        58118        6260928

 118 INDNSIA        MT           516          70361          943         142507

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           84          17198

 123 INDIA          MT           773         101012        21952        3305779

 125 SRILANK        MT             4           6801            8          19700

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           46          39101

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            3           4958

 145 SYRIA          MT             7           4409           23          14316

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            245

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          113          84546

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            267

 205 U KING         MT             2           2418          106         101649

 207 NETHLDS        MT            19           3898           76          30888

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           17           3832

 210 FRANCE         MT            76          25906         1764         600928

 213 GERMANY        MT           148          27771         1894         255081

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            311            6           7309

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          121          70055

 218 SPAIN          MT          1226         631952        11136        6089993

 220 ITALY          MT          1280         853019        18214       12219210

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           15           1918
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

403                                                             

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           6682

 230 GREECE         MT            57          48130          349         273363

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            377

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            1            862

 234 TURKEY         MT           457         108278         2901        1088945

 302 CANADA         MT          1368         198845        20098        2240499

 304 USA            MT          3515         578774        31532        5626413

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           79          38230

 401 COLMBIA        MT            12           2984          127          27440

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            5           7465

 409 CHILE          MT            17           7243          275         120585

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          342          41817

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -          303          19873

 413 ARGENT         MT           157          25355        13151        1611740

 501 MOROCCO        MT             0            819            3          12738

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -            4           2367

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0            333

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -           16           7030

 521 BURKINA        MT             0            356            0            356

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           55          24745

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1485

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           4331         4293         658554

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            916           10          16616

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            0            453

                                                                

40301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           118          16535          118          16535

 304 USA            MT           802          97794         3534         389976

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          217          24986

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1833         206211

                                                                

40303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           69           7789

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            17           2612          492          69459

 113 MALYSIA        MT         56801        5488292       531472       45623119

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           41           5033

 304 USA            MT             0            239            1            468

 401 COLMBIA        MT            12           2984          127          27440

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            4           1421

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           122          25726         1858         358141

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           3086          625         103204

 105 CHINA          MT           274          34133         2631         366161

 106 TAIWAN         MT           171          28646         4061         623216

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           4141          154          77312

 111 THAILND        MT           251          53884         3932         841208

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           201          34822         1466         246749

 113 MALYSIA        MT          8884        1090780        83330        9745891

 117 PHILPIN        MT            27           4873          574          89377

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1193         148920        12823        1386523

 123 INDIA          MT          1059         181807        12271        2009621

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            1            521

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1           1078           34          30465

 202 NORWAY         MT            15          39002           59         163110

 203 SWEDEN         MT           400          45788         2628         324027

 204 DENMARK        MT            20           4346          162          34386

 205 U KING         MT            16           6472         1874         371918

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          48790         1977         727803

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            7           4577

 210 FRANCE         MT            72          25655         1632         539801

 213 GERMANY        MT           433         137465         5491        1825864

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            472            1           1366

 218 SPAIN          MT            16           3105           51          11952

 220 ITALY          MT            54          13374         1171         260052

 304 USA            MT          2420         315634        29768        5163921

 305 MEXICO         MT            64          32796          836         398537

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           28          28972

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -          105          17033

 410 BRAZIL         MT           376         145211         5576        1968358

 413 ARGENT         MT           122          20184          957         266266

 538 ETHIOP         MT            17           9051          135          74415
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

405                                                             

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          222         128370

 551 S AFRCA        MT          2217         344527         9599        1378365

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           625          76461         7741         837484

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            985           12           9985

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             4           2004           90          39166

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           4739           61          24148

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           4141          154          77312

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           1861

 123 INDIA          MT             1            908           63          13378

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1           1078           34          30465

 205 U KING         MT             1           1279            2           6957

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           2118

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           4776

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            330

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3           3236

 304 USA            MT             3           5937           35          66771

 305 MEXICO         MT            42          29937          605         368196

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           28          28972

 410 BRAZIL         MT           283         130887         2921        1629912

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -          223         164055

 538 ETHIOP         MT            17           9051          135          74415

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          222         128370

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           2138            5           8982

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            985           12           9985

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


